
stolice świata

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. STOLICA EGIPTU?

A - KOMORY

B - KAIR

C - KIRGIS

D - MALAWI

2. STOLICA BRAZYLII?

A - BRASILA

B - CANBERRA

C - PEKIN

D - TUNIS

3. STOLICA MADAGASKARU?

A - AMSTERDAM

B - MIKRONEZJA

C - ANTANANARYWA

D - MARINO

4. STOLICA ANGOLI?

A - KINSZASA

B - ASTANA

C - LUANDA

D - NUUK

5. STOLICA TURKMENISTANU?

A - TASZKENT

B - ASZCHABAD

C - DELHI

D - BORNEO
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6. STOLICA PARAGWAJU?

A - TASZKENT

B - MIKRONEZJA

C - BELFAST

D - ASUNCION

7. STOLICA CZADU?

A - NIE MA TAKIEGO PANŚTWA

B - TRYPOLIS

C - NDŻAMENA

D - ŻWIERIH

8. STOLICA MONGOLII?

A - UŁAN BATOR

B - ASTANA STROW

C - CANBERRA HOWE

D - SUCRE LIMA

9. STOLICA AUSTRALII?

A - SYDNEY

B - CANBERRA

C - WELLINGTON

D - KOLOMBO

10. STOLICA JEMENU?

A - JEM

B - ENEM

C - BAHRAJN

D - SANA
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stolice świata

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. C

4. C

5. B

6. D

7. C

8. A

9. B

10. D
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